
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ABOU GHATTAS Gerard [115] 14 Tours
1 5:10:34.67 5:10:34.67
2 5:12:39.15 02:04.48
3 6:15:57.11 1:03:17.96
4 6:18:00.38 02:03.28
5 6:19:53.83 01:53.46
6 6:21:45.52 01:51.69
7 6:23:37.76 01:52.25
8 6:25:28.86 01:51.10
9 6:27:23.06 01:54.20
10 7:19:49.94 52:26.89
11 7:21:53.14 02:03.20
12 7:23:49.53 01:56.40
13 7:25:47.10 01:57.57
14 7:27:36.79 01:49.70

ALVES Nicolas [328] 20 Tours
1 57:29.42 57:29.42
2 59:10.02 01:40.60
3 1:00:48.97 01:38.96
4 1:04:04.77 03:15.81
5 1:05:47.03 01:42.26
6 2:29:22.57 1:23:35.55
7 2:31:00.24 01:37.67
8 2:32:38.89 01:38.66
9 2:34:16.32 01:37.44
10 2:35:52.21 01:35.89
11 2:37:27.70 01:35.49
12 2:39:02.69 01:35.00
13 5:39:26.61 3:00:23.92
14 5:41:09.39 01:42.78
15 5:42:48.77 01:39.38
16 5:44:27.77 01:39.01
17 5:46:05.11 01:37.34
18 5:47:41.98 01:36.88
19 5:49:17.84 01:35.87
20 5:50:52.81 01:34.98

AUGUSTIN  [348] 31 Tours
1 37:44.01 37:44.01
2 39:25.04 01:41.04
3 41:12.37 01:47.33
4 43:14.78 02:02.42
5 45:10.64 01:55.86
6 46:52.17 01:41.53
7 48:33.45 01:41.28
8 50:11.23 01:37.79
9 51:48.54 01:37.31
10 2:26:35.27 1:34:46.74
11 2:28:13.69 01:38.42
12 2:29:51.78 01:38.09
13 2:31:29.84 01:38.07
14 2:33:08.10 01:38.26
15 2:34:45.38 01:37.28
16 2:36:23.48 01:38.11
17 2:38:01.92 01:38.44
18 2:40:32.86 02:30.95
19 2:42:13.55 01:40.69
20 2:43:51.97 01:38.42
21 2:45:32.44 01:40.48
22 5:17:19.59 2:31:47.15
23 5:19:16.87 01:57.29
24 5:20:55.17 01:38.30
25 5:22:36.33 01:41.16
26 5:24:17.73 01:41.40
27 5:26:02.19 01:44.47
28 5:27:41.75 01:39.57
29 5:29:19.73 01:37.98
30 5:30:58.45 01:38.73
31 5:32:38.69 01:40.24

AZZOUG Florent [329] 8 Tours
1 56:40.11 56:40.11
2 58:35.05 01:54.94
3 1:00:26.45 01:51.40
4 1:02:14.19 01:47.75
5 1:03:59.12 01:44.94
6 1:05:42.11 01:42.99
7 1:07:25.35 01:43.25
8 1:09:07.24 01:41.89
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BAIVY Fabrice [416] 43 Tours
1 1:16:26.71 1:16:26.71
2 1:18:06.78 01:40.07
3 1:19:43.46 01:36.69
4 1:21:18.95 01:35.49
5 1:22:53.50 01:34.55
6 1:24:26.69 01:33.20
7 1:25:58.77 01:32.09
8 1:27:30.67 01:31.91
9 1:29:02.20 01:31.53
10 1:30:32.55 01:30.36
11 1:32:03.73 01:31.18
12 2:51:17.01 1:19:13.28
13 2:52:52.21 01:35.21
14 2:54:25.05 01:32.84
15 2:55:57.91 01:32.87
16 2:57:29.02 01:31.11
17 2:59:00.00 01:30.99
18 3:00:31.36 01:31.36
19 3:02:02.00 01:30.64
20 3:03:32.80 01:30.80
21 3:05:03.55 01:30.76
22 3:06:34.89 01:31.34
23 3:08:06.04 01:31.15
24 3:09:37.42 01:31.39
25 3:11:08.34 01:30.92
26 5:55:59.98 2:44:51.64
27 5:57:37.36 01:37.39
28 5:59:12.24 01:34.88
29 6:00:46.32 01:34.08
30 6:02:21.13 01:34.81
31 6:03:54.51 01:33.38
32 6:05:28.87 01:34.37
33 6:07:02.50 01:33.64
34 6:08:35.11 01:32.61
35 6:10:07.36 01:32.26
36 6:12:01.44 01:54.08
37 7:02:34.22 50:32.79
38 7:04:11.00 01:36.78
39 7:05:44.15 01:33.15
40 7:07:16.82 01:32.68
41 7:08:49.35 01:32.54
42 7:10:22.38 01:33.03
43 7:11:54.12 01:31.74

BARBIER Sebastien [405] 38 Tours
1 1:17:32.56 1:17:32.56
2 1:19:08.61 01:36.05
3 1:20:41.82 01:33.22
4 1:22:10.46 01:28.65
5 1:23:37.82 01:27.36
6 1:25:04.00 01:26.19
7 1:26:30.11 01:26.11
8 1:27:55.85 01:25.74
9 1:29:22.17 01:26.33
10 1:30:48.37 01:26.21
11 3:10:09.91 1:39:21.54
12 3:11:39.33 01:29.43
13 5:56:37.20 2:44:57.87
14 5:58:07.15 01:29.96
15 5:59:38.12 01:30.97
16 6:01:11.33 01:33.22
17 6:02:39.06 01:27.73
18 6:04:07.56 01:28.51
19 6:05:37.42 01:29.86
20 6:07:08.25 01:30.83
21 6:08:35.18 01:26.94
22 6:10:03.40 01:28.22
23 6:11:30.76 01:27.36
24 7:01:08.24 49:37.49
25 7:02:42.69 01:34.45
26 7:04:13.18 01:30.50
27 7:05:42.74 01:29.56
28 7:07:11.97 01:29.23
29 7:08:40.07 01:28.11
30 7:10:09.09 01:29.02
31 7:11:37.90 01:28.81
32 8:02:29.75 50:51.85
33 8:03:59.45 01:29.70
34 8:05:28.84 01:29.40
35 8:06:57.60 01:28.77
36 8:08:26.50 01:28.91
37 8:09:54.02 01:27.52
38 8:11:21.94 01:27.92
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BARBIERATO Benjamin [110] 44 Tours
1 19:11.74 19:11.74
2 21:01.66 01:49.93
3 22:55.92 01:54.26
4 24:44.98 01:49.06
5 26:34.46 01:49.48
6 28:20.21 01:45.76
7 30:05.96 01:45.76
8 31:53.05 01:47.09
9 1:37:52.98 1:05:59.93
10 1:39:46.56 01:53.59
11 1:41:37.89 01:51.33
12 1:43:20.76 01:42.87
13 1:45:03.98 01:43.23
14 1:46:47.03 01:43.06
15 1:48:29.62 01:42.59
16 1:50:18.54 01:48.92
17 1:52:04.17 01:45.64
18 1:53:51.34 01:47.17
19 1:55:38.44 01:47.11
20 1:57:22.84 01:44.40
21 5:16:53.17 3:19:30.34
22 5:18:39.04 01:45.88
23 5:20:23.06 01:44.03
24 5:22:09.59 01:46.53
25 5:23:52.97 01:43.39
26 5:25:39.78 01:46.81
27 5:27:23.24 01:43.46
28 5:29:05.71 01:42.48
29 5:30:49.56 01:43.86
30 5:32:31.94 01:42.38
31 6:31:13.50 58:41.57
32 6:33:01.88 01:48.38
33 6:34:45.81 01:43.93
34 6:36:29.10 01:43.30
35 6:38:12.51 01:43.41
36 6:39:54.79 01:42.29
37 6:41:36.77 01:41.98
38 7:32:32.80 50:56.03
39 7:34:15.99 01:43.20
40 7:35:58.02 01:42.03
41 7:37:39.60 01:41.59
42 7:39:20.48 01:40.88
43 7:41:00.50 01:40.02
44 7:42:43.48 01:42.99

BENOIT Thierry [318] 46 Tours
1 57:54.69 57:54.69
2 59:34.07 01:39.38
3 1:01:09.86 01:35.80
4 1:02:46.61 01:36.76
5 1:04:22.26 01:35.65
6 1:05:55.80 01:33.55
7 1:07:30.67 01:34.88
8 1:09:04.78 01:34.11
9 1:10:38.15 01:33.38
10 1:12:11.44 01:33.29
11 2:26:20.08 1:14:08.65
12 2:27:58.90 01:38.82
13 2:29:33.94 01:35.05
14 2:31:07.67 01:33.73
15 2:32:41.33 01:33.66
16 2:34:14.80 01:33.48
17 2:35:47.45 01:32.65
18 2:37:21.30 01:33.85
19 2:38:54.32 01:33.03
20 2:40:27.51 01:33.20
21 2:42:01.45 01:33.94
22 2:43:35.79 01:34.34
23 5:38:56.54 2:55:20.75
24 5:40:37.18 01:40.65
25 5:42:13.56 01:36.38
26 5:43:49.59 01:36.03
27 5:45:24.11 01:34.53
28 5:46:57.82 01:33.71
29 5:48:32.07 01:34.25
30 5:50:07.18 01:35.12
31 5:51:42.41 01:35.23
32 6:47:33.11 55:50.71
33 6:49:12.68 01:39.57
34 6:50:47.88 01:35.21
35 6:52:20.84 01:32.96
36 6:53:53.16 01:32.33
37 6:55:25.60 01:32.44
38 6:56:57.46 01:31.86
39 7:46:23.83 49:26.37
40 7:48:02.13 01:38.30
41 7:49:36.70 01:34.58
42 7:51:09.52 01:32.82
43 7:52:41.82 01:32.31
44 7:54:14.49 01:32.68
45 7:55:46.73 01:32.24
46 7:57:18.84 01:32.12
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BERGE Gilbert [203] 38 Tours
1 36:34.30 36:34.30
2 38:37.82 02:03.52
3 40:41.45 02:03.64
4 42:43.52 02:02.07
5 44:42.25 01:58.74
6 46:42.44 02:00.19
7 48:42.61 02:00.17
8 50:42.82 02:00.22
9 52:42.82 02:00.01
10 2:02:44.05 1:10:01.23
11 2:04:43.47 01:59.42
12 2:06:39.81 01:56.35
13 2:08:39.44 01:59.63
14 2:10:39.68 02:00.24
15 2:12:39.40 01:59.73
16 2:14:39.45 02:00.05
17 2:16:38.77 01:59.33
18 4:56:18.94 2:39:40.17
19 4:58:17.86 01:58.93
20 5:00:18.50 02:00.64
21 5:02:18.17 01:59.68
22 5:04:18.37 02:00.20
23 5:09:59.53 05:41.17
24 5:11:57.85 01:58.32
25 6:15:36.41 1:03:38.57
26 6:17:32.81 01:56.40
27 6:19:28.99 01:56.19
28 6:21:28.53 01:59.54
29 6:23:26.66 01:58.13
30 6:25:27.41 02:00.76
31 6:27:25.87 01:58.46
32 7:15:12.88 47:47.01
33 7:17:08.36 01:55.49
34 7:19:04.31 01:55.96
35 7:21:01.24 01:56.94
36 7:22:58.72 01:57.48
37 7:24:56.21 01:57.50
38 7:26:53.52 01:57.32

BREVIER Sylvain [407] 52 Tours
1 1:15:47.70 1:15:47.70
2 1:17:29.23 01:41.54
3 1:19:06.94 01:37.72
4 1:20:44.47 01:37.53
5 1:22:21.01 01:36.54
6 1:23:57.62 01:36.62
7 1:25:35.71 01:38.09
8 1:27:12.74 01:37.04
9 1:28:50.36 01:37.62
10 1:30:26.34 01:35.98
11 1:32:02.11 01:35.77
12 2:49:59.90 1:17:57.79
13 2:51:39.11 01:39.22
14 2:53:16.30 01:37.20
15 2:54:54.18 01:37.88
16 2:56:31.24 01:37.06
17 2:58:08.53 01:37.30
18 2:59:46.08 01:37.55
19 3:01:22.63 01:36.55
20 3:02:59.07 01:36.45
21 3:04:34.79 01:35.73
22 3:06:10.54 01:35.75
23 3:07:45.60 01:35.07
24 3:09:21.04 01:35.44
25 3:10:56.57 01:35.54
26 3:12:32.15 01:35.58
27 5:38:22.04 2:25:49.89
28 5:40:02.09 01:40.06
29 5:41:40.30 01:38.21
30 5:43:18.18 01:37.88
31 5:44:55.61 01:37.44
32 5:46:32.51 01:36.90
33 5:48:09.89 01:37.39
34 5:49:49.13 01:39.24
35 5:51:27.29 01:38.17
36 6:45:32.78 54:05.49
37 6:47:14.64 01:41.87
38 6:48:54.00 01:39.36
39 6:50:31.64 01:37.65
40 6:52:09.78 01:38.14
41 6:53:48.52 01:38.75
42 6:55:26.96 01:38.45
43 6:57:04.77 01:37.81
44 7:45:12.22 48:07.45
45 7:46:52.19 01:39.97
46 7:48:30.61 01:38.42
47 7:50:08.25 01:37.65
48 7:51:46.97 01:38.73
49 7:53:24.64 01:37.67
50 7:55:02.75 01:38.12
51 7:56:39.34 01:36.59
52 7:58:15.82 01:36.48
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BRODELLE Fabrice [305] 40 Tours
1 58:11.49 58:11.49
2 59:53.68 01:42.19
3 1:01:33.74 01:40.06
4 1:03:12.27 01:38.54
5 1:04:49.09 01:36.83
6 1:06:25.66 01:36.57
7 1:08:02.92 01:37.27
8 1:09:38.69 01:35.77
9 1:11:13.64 01:34.95
10 1:12:50.72 01:37.08
11 2:26:16.76 1:13:26.04
12 2:28:00.92 01:44.16
13 2:29:41.09 01:40.18
14 2:31:22.41 01:41.33
15 2:34:22.02 02:59.61
16 2:35:57.53 01:35.51
17 2:37:34.73 01:37.20
18 2:39:11.83 01:37.11
19 2:40:47.55 01:35.73
20 2:42:23.46 01:35.91
21 5:39:55.55 2:57:32.10
22 5:41:35.65 01:40.10
23 5:43:14.59 01:38.95
24 5:44:53.10 01:38.52
25 5:46:31.24 01:38.14
26 5:48:09.21 01:37.98
27 5:49:48.64 01:39.43
28 5:51:26.89 01:38.26
29 6:47:28.06 56:01.18
30 6:49:11.93 01:43.87
31 6:50:51.33 01:39.41
32 6:52:30.31 01:38.98
33 6:54:09.17 01:38.87
34 7:31:47.46 37:38.29
35 7:33:26.14 01:38.69
36 7:35:02.33 01:36.20
37 7:36:39.67 01:37.34
38 7:38:19.92 01:40.25
39 7:40:03.33 01:43.42
40 7:41:42.22 01:38.89

BRUNO  [447] 39 Tours
1 20:07.31 20:07.31
2 22:30.17 02:22.86
3 24:43.62 02:13.46
4 26:50.25 02:06.64
5 28:55.20 02:04.95
6 31:00.85 02:05.65
7 32:59.63 01:58.79
8 56:00.46 23:00.83
9 57:38.61 01:38.16
10 59:17.26 01:38.65
11 1:00:51.86 01:34.60
12 1:02:25.68 01:33.83
13 1:04:00.84 01:35.16
14 1:05:37.75 01:36.92
15 1:07:12.63 01:34.88
16 1:08:46.03 01:33.40
17 1:10:18.89 01:32.87
18 1:11:51.00 01:32.12
19 1:37:37.25 25:46.25
20 1:39:48.71 02:11.47
21 2:50:39.58 1:10:50.87
22 2:52:16.16 01:36.59
23 2:53:53.31 01:37.15
24 2:55:24.54 01:31.23
25 2:56:55.41 01:30.87
26 2:58:26.67 01:31.27
27 2:59:57.33 01:30.66
28 3:01:28.02 01:30.69
29 3:02:58.98 01:30.97
30 3:04:30.24 01:31.27
31 3:06:01.07 01:30.83
32 5:56:19.81 2:50:18.74
33 5:57:54.61 01:34.81
34 5:59:27.01 01:32.40
35 6:00:58.70 01:31.69
36 6:02:30.18 01:31.48
37 6:04:01.84 01:31.67
38 6:05:36.30 01:34.46
39 6:07:10.12 01:33.83
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BUISINE Fabrice [301] 44 Tours
1 57:51.95 57:51.95
2 59:29.96 01:38.02
3 1:01:07.26 01:37.30
4 1:02:45.44 01:38.18
5 1:04:28.91 01:43.48
6 1:06:10.16 01:41.26
7 1:07:47.81 01:37.65
8 1:09:23.62 01:35.82
9 1:10:56.27 01:32.66
10 1:12:29.16 01:32.89
11 2:26:34.99 1:14:05.84
12 2:28:08.96 01:33.97
13 2:29:42.05 01:33.10
14 2:31:16.65 01:34.60
15 2:32:47.45 01:30.80
16 2:34:18.62 01:31.18
17 2:35:52.40 01:33.78
18 2:37:26.53 01:34.13
19 2:38:58.15 01:31.62
20 2:40:28.99 01:30.85
21 2:42:00.66 01:31.67
22 2:43:33.00 01:32.35
23 2:45:05.30 01:32.30
24 2:46:38.52 01:33.22
25 5:56:12.51 3:09:34.00
26 5:57:46.50 01:33.99
27 5:59:18.68 01:32.19
28 6:00:50.97 01:32.29
29 6:02:23.22 01:32.25
30 6:03:55.14 01:31.93
31 6:05:28.59 01:33.45
32 6:07:01.76 01:33.17
33 6:08:34.15 01:32.40
34 6:10:06.31 01:32.16
35 6:11:36.83 01:30.52
36 6:13:10.14 01:33.31
37 7:01:07.88 47:57.75
38 7:02:42.17 01:34.30
39 7:04:13.65 01:31.49
40 7:05:45.06 01:31.41
41 7:07:15.58 01:30.52
42 7:08:46.45 01:30.87
43 7:10:17.65 01:31.20
44 7:11:49.43 01:31.79

CACHART Guillaume [212] 26 Tours
1 37:17.43 37:17.43
2 39:05.03 01:47.61
3 40:48.06 01:43.04
4 42:31.19 01:43.13
5 44:12.42 01:41.23
6 45:55.19 01:42.78
7 47:36.91 01:41.72
8 49:16.81 01:39.90
9 50:57.45 01:40.65
10 52:36.49 01:39.05
11 2:03:15.93 1:10:39.44
12 2:05:01.23 01:45.31
13 2:06:42.39 01:41.16
14 2:08:23.74 01:41.35
15 2:10:03.77 01:40.04
16 2:11:43.01 01:39.24
17 2:13:22.53 01:39.52
18 2:15:02.26 01:39.73
19 2:16:41.75 01:39.50
20 2:18:20.78 01:39.03
21 2:19:59.07 01:38.30
22 2:21:39.11 01:40.04
23 5:18:52.07 2:57:12.97
24 5:20:36.51 01:44.45
25 5:22:19.17 01:42.66
26 5:23:59.65 01:40.48
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CARON Philippe [108] 45 Tours
1 16:52.40 16:52.40
2 18:54.44 02:02.04
3 20:55.69 02:01.25
4 22:48.40 01:52.72
5 24:39.03 01:50.63
6 26:29.54 01:50.52
7 28:16.89 01:47.36
8 30:06.41 01:49.52
9 31:56.61 01:50.21
10 37:52.86 05:56.26
11 39:44.69 01:51.83
12 41:33.32 01:48.64
13 43:21.99 01:48.68
14 45:10.38 01:48.39
15 46:59.18 01:48.80
16 48:46.94 01:47.77
17 50:32.34 01:45.40
18 52:15.89 01:43.55
19 1:38:03.08 45:47.19
20 1:39:53.68 01:50.61
21 1:41:46.91 01:53.23
22 1:43:30.67 01:43.77
23 1:45:12.35 01:41.69
24 1:46:54.49 01:42.14
25 1:48:34.92 01:40.44
26 1:50:16.51 01:41.60
27 1:51:59.09 01:42.58
28 1:53:44.00 01:44.91
29 1:55:23.18 01:39.18
30 1:57:02.82 01:39.65
31 2:05:26.78 08:23.97
32 2:07:19.40 01:52.62
33 2:09:06.42 01:47.02
34 2:10:55.48 01:49.06
35 2:12:40.00 01:44.53
36 2:14:25.48 01:45.49
37 2:16:11.96 01:46.49
38 2:17:57.03 01:45.08
39 2:19:42.35 01:45.32
40 2:21:28.46 01:46.11
41 2:23:11.10 01:42.65
42 4:57:46.20 2:34:35.10
43 4:59:32.30 01:46.11
44 5:01:16.06 01:43.76
45 5:03:00.95 01:44.90

CARON Philippe [127] 20 Tours
1 16:36.86 16:36.86
2 18:28.76 01:51.90
3 20:19.24 01:50.49
4 22:06.09 01:46.86
5 23:54.61 01:48.52
6 25:39.47 01:44.87
7 27:25.27 01:45.80
8 29:12.36 01:47.09
9 30:57.19 01:44.84
10 1:38:04.86 1:07:07.67
11 1:39:53.38 01:48.52
12 1:41:44.47 01:51.10
13 1:43:26.10 01:41.63
14 1:45:10.37 01:44.28
15 1:46:55.96 01:45.59
16 1:48:38.02 01:42.06
17 1:50:22.69 01:44.68
18 1:52:10.50 01:47.82
19 1:53:55.62 01:45.12
20 1:55:38.87 01:43.25

CARON Philippe [217] 20 Tours
1 38:09.93 38:09.93
2 39:59.94 01:50.02
3 41:45.48 01:45.55
4 43:32.93 01:47.45
5 45:17.48 01:44.56
6 47:04.05 01:46.58
7 48:47.39 01:43.34
8 50:33.38 01:45.99
9 52:15.33 01:41.96
10 2:04:31.30 1:12:15.98
11 2:06:18.04 01:46.74
12 2:08:01.43 01:43.39
13 2:09:43.99 01:42.57
14 2:11:29.41 01:45.43
15 2:13:17.00 01:47.59
16 2:15:01.36 01:44.37
17 2:16:43.74 01:42.38
18 2:18:29.19 01:45.45
19 2:20:11.10 01:41.91
20 2:21:52.87 01:41.77
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARON Philippe [218] 45 Tours
1 16:52.40 16:52.40
2 18:54.44 02:02.04
3 20:55.71 02:01.27
4 22:48.42 01:52.72
5 24:39.03 01:50.61
6 26:29.56 01:50.54
7 28:16.90 01:47.35
8 30:06.43 01:49.53
9 31:56.63 01:50.21
10 37:52.89 05:56.26
11 39:44.69 01:51.80
12 41:33.35 01:48.66
13 43:22.03 01:48.68
14 45:10.40 01:48.38
15 46:59.18 01:48.78
16 48:46.97 01:47.80
17 50:32.34 01:45.38
18 52:15.92 01:43.58
19 1:38:03.10 45:47.19
20 1:39:53.75 01:50.65
21 1:41:46.93 01:53.19
22 1:43:30.69 01:43.76
23 1:45:12.35 01:41.67
24 1:46:54.49 01:42.14
25 1:48:34.92 01:40.44
26 1:50:16.51 01:41.60
27 1:51:59.11 01:42.60
28 1:53:44.02 01:44.92
29 1:55:23.18 01:39.16
30 1:57:02.82 01:39.65
31 2:05:26.81 08:23.99
32 2:07:19.38 01:52.58
33 2:09:06.42 01:47.05
34 2:10:55.45 01:49.04
35 2:12:40.00 01:44.55
36 2:14:25.50 01:45.51
37 2:16:11.96 01:46.46
38 2:17:57.03 01:45.08
39 2:19:42.35 01:45.32
40 2:21:28.46 01:46.11
41 2:23:11.13 01:42.67
42 4:57:46.24 2:34:35.12
43 4:59:32.30 01:46.06
44 5:01:16.06 01:43.76
45 5:03:00.95 01:44.90

CAZZATO David [216] 40 Tours
1 36:36.93 36:36.93
2 38:25.09 01:48.17
3 40:07.26 01:42.17
4 41:49.56 01:42.31
5 43:30.43 01:40.87
6 45:10.00 01:39.58
7 46:51.84 01:41.84
8 48:33.16 01:41.33
9 2:02:35.38 1:14:02.22
10 2:04:20.01 01:44.64
11 2:06:02.08 01:42.08
12 2:07:46.66 01:44.58
13 2:09:29.74 01:43.08
14 2:11:10.31 01:40.58
15 2:12:49.85 01:39.55
16 2:14:29.51 01:39.66
17 2:16:13.81 01:44.30
18 2:18:05.49 01:51.69
19 2:19:54.88 01:49.39
20 5:16:31.54 2:56:36.66
21 5:18:18.46 01:46.93
22 5:20:00.56 01:42.10
23 5:21:41.76 01:41.21
24 5:23:23.89 01:42.13
25 5:25:07.04 01:43.16
26 5:26:48.32 01:41.28
27 5:28:26.36 01:38.04
28 5:30:06.95 01:40.60
29 5:31:49.49 01:42.55
30 6:31:06.82 59:17.33
31 6:32:49.11 01:42.29
32 6:34:29.70 01:40.60
33 6:36:09.55 01:39.85
34 6:37:49.17 01:39.62
35 6:39:29.67 01:40.51
36 6:41:10.64 01:40.98
37 7:30:57.00 49:46.37
38 7:32:50.66 01:53.66
39 7:34:33.79 01:43.13
40 7:36:20.15 01:46.37

CEDRIC  [448] 12 Tours
1 2:53:29.27 2:53:29.27
2 2:54:58.66 01:29.39
3 2:56:28.48 01:29.82
4 2:57:56.79 01:28.32
5 2:59:26.84 01:30.05
6 3:00:54.12 01:27.29
7 3:02:21.24 01:27.12
8 3:03:54.27 01:33.03
9 3:05:25.25 01:30.99
10 3:06:53.15 01:27.90
11 3:08:23.01 01:29.86
12 3:09:49.33 01:26.33
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CESAR  [346] 73 Tours
1 21:24.03 21:24.03
2 23:03.17 01:39.14
3 25:06.24 02:03.08
4 27:13.67 02:07.43
5 29:21.29 02:07.62
6 31:18.27 01:56.98
7 33:01.11 01:42.85
8 37:36.37 04:35.26
9 39:24.58 01:48.22
10 41:01.49 01:36.92
11 42:46.75 01:45.26
12 44:28.92 01:42.17
13 46:09.19 01:40.27
14 47:50.25 01:41.07
15 49:36.38 01:46.13
16 51:22.60 01:46.23
17 53:02.86 01:40.27
18 57:07.16 04:04.30
19 58:50.42 01:43.27
20 1:00:30.48 01:40.06
21 1:02:12.32 01:41.84
22 1:03:53.19 01:40.88
23 1:05:33.20 01:40.01
24 1:07:13.73 01:40.53
25 1:08:53.81 01:40.09
26 1:10:33.21 01:39.41
27 2:27:40.27 1:17:07.06
28 2:29:20.14 01:39.87
29 2:30:59.75 01:39.62
30 2:32:38.12 01:38.37
31 2:34:15.93 01:37.81
32 2:35:50.97 01:35.05
33 2:37:26.13 01:35.16
34 4:59:06.73 2:21:40.61
35 5:00:45.24 01:38.52
36 5:02:22.60 01:37.37
37 5:03:56.52 01:33.92
38 5:10:18.56 06:22.05
39 5:12:19.97 02:01.42
40 5:14:13.09 01:53.12
41 5:17:53.78 03:40.70
42 5:19:34.26 01:40.48
43 5:21:19.99 01:45.73
44 5:23:02.32 01:42.34
45 5:24:43.46 01:41.14
46 5:26:28.95 01:45.50
47 5:28:12.95 01:44.00
48 5:29:55.70 01:42.76
49 5:31:39.86 01:44.16
50 5:38:55.39 07:15.53
51 5:40:36.27 01:40.88
52 5:42:14.75 01:38.49
53 5:43:53.38 01:38.64
54 5:45:30.37 01:36.99
55 5:47:08.06 01:37.69
56 5:48:47.32 01:39.27
57 5:50:26.35 01:39.03
58 5:52:03.83 01:37.48
59 6:21:33.24 29:29.41

60 6:26:17.90 04:44.66
61 6:28:19.40 02:01.51
62 6:32:49.67 04:30.27
63 6:34:31.46 01:41.80
64 6:36:13.56 01:42.10
65 6:38:00.95 01:47.40
66 6:39:45.49 01:44.54
67 6:41:30.05 01:44.56
68 6:45:45.95 04:15.91
69 6:47:26.55 01:40.60
70 6:49:08.13 01:41.59
71 6:53:02.30 03:54.18
72 6:54:49.18 01:46.88
73 6:56:27.44 01:38.26

CLEMENT Andre [109] 38 Tours
1 24:39.56 24:39.56
2 26:34.57 01:55.01
3 28:23.96 01:49.39
4 30:09.50 01:45.54
5 31:59.61 01:50.12
6 1:38:05.26 1:06:05.65
7 1:39:55.84 01:50.59
8 1:41:54.90 01:59.07
9 1:43:46.30 01:51.41
10 1:45:29.17 01:42.87
11 1:47:09.51 01:40.34
12 1:48:52.27 01:42.77
13 1:50:35.91 01:43.64
14 1:52:21.52 01:45.62
15 1:54:06.29 01:44.77
16 1:55:51.45 01:45.17
17 1:57:40.53 01:49.08
18 5:17:47.80 3:20:07.28
19 5:19:32.95 01:45.15
20 5:21:19.26 01:46.32
21 5:23:04.36 01:45.10
22 5:24:46.90 01:42.55
23 5:26:29.47 01:42.57
24 5:28:10.07 01:40.60
25 5:29:51.06 01:41.00
26 5:31:31.91 01:40.86
27 5:42:38.66 11:06.75
28 5:44:20.81 01:42.15
29 5:46:00.87 01:40.07
30 5:47:41.11 01:40.24
31 5:49:21.85 01:40.74
32 6:46:20.54 56:58.70
33 6:48:01.38 01:40.84
34 6:49:41.34 01:39.97
35 6:51:23.49 01:42.15
36 6:53:03.10 01:39.62
37 6:54:43.96 01:40.86
38 6:56:22.54 01:38.59
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CORNAMUSA Robert [315] 45 Tours
1 56:00.19 56:00.19
2 57:47.87 01:47.68
3 59:28.13 01:40.27
4 1:01:08.85 01:40.72
5 1:02:49.96 01:41.11
6 1:04:27.41 01:37.46
7 1:06:04.80 01:37.39
8 1:07:41.50 01:36.71
9 1:09:16.59 01:35.09
10 1:10:52.52 01:35.93
11 1:12:31.59 01:39.08
12 2:26:18.77 1:13:47.18
13 2:28:01.62 01:42.85
14 2:29:41.42 01:39.80
15 2:31:22.95 01:41.54
16 2:33:01.09 01:38.14
17 2:34:40.11 01:39.03
18 2:36:19.02 01:38.91
19 2:37:57.79 01:38.77
20 2:39:36.94 01:39.15
21 5:38:40.32 2:59:03.39
22 5:40:22.39 01:42.08
23 5:42:01.53 01:39.15
24 5:43:39.46 01:37.93
25 5:45:18.16 01:38.70
26 5:46:56.05 01:37.90
27 5:48:33.78 01:37.73
28 5:50:11.11 01:37.34
29 5:51:48.62 01:37.51
30 6:45:42.32 53:53.70
31 6:47:24.31 01:42.00
32 6:49:03.72 01:39.42
33 6:50:42.05 01:38.33
34 6:52:18.73 01:36.69
35 6:53:54.58 01:35.85
36 6:55:31.47 01:36.89
37 6:57:06.18 01:34.72
38 7:45:14.17 48:08.00
39 7:46:53.90 01:39.73
40 7:48:32.57 01:38.68
41 7:50:09.56 01:36.99
42 7:51:47.63 01:38.07
43 7:53:25.23 01:37.60
44 7:55:11.85 01:46.63
45 7:56:50.74 01:38.89

COT Nicolas [327] 49 Tours
1 56:43.20 56:43.20
2 58:38.80 01:55.60
3 1:00:28.46 01:49.67
4 1:02:16.72 01:48.26
5 1:04:01.63 01:44.91
6 1:05:46.56 01:44.94
7 1:07:32.95 01:46.39
8 1:09:19.64 01:46.69
9 1:11:03.75 01:44.12
10 1:12:49.62 01:45.88
11 2:25:14.11 1:12:24.49
12 2:26:58.92 01:44.82
13 2:28:39.54 01:40.62
14 2:30:20.07 01:40.53
15 2:32:00.88 01:40.81
16 2:33:40.42 01:39.55
17 2:35:20.52 01:40.11
18 2:36:59.64 01:39.12
19 2:38:39.49 01:39.85
20 2:40:19.92 01:40.44
21 2:41:59.23 01:39.31
22 2:43:38.67 01:39.45
23 2:45:17.94 01:39.27
24 2:46:57.27 01:39.33
25 5:16:43.12 2:29:45.85
26 5:18:29.48 01:46.37
27 5:20:13.36 01:43.88
28 5:21:55.62 01:42.26
29 5:23:36.33 01:40.72
30 5:25:17.04 01:40.72
31 5:26:56.80 01:39.76
32 5:28:35.52 01:38.72
33 5:30:15.46 01:39.95
34 5:31:54.63 01:39.17
35 6:31:00.12 59:05.49
36 6:32:39.99 01:39.88
37 6:34:18.69 01:38.70
38 6:35:57.50 01:38.82
39 6:37:35.57 01:38.07
40 6:39:14.01 01:38.44
41 6:40:50.43 01:36.42
42 6:42:28.50 01:38.08
43 7:31:24.36 48:55.86
44 7:33:07.23 01:42.88
45 7:34:49.21 01:41.99
46 7:36:31.89 01:42.69
47 7:38:17.39 01:45.50
48 7:39:59.93 01:42.55
49 7:41:38.91 01:38.98
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DAMERMENT Charles Henri [320] 38 Tours
1 57:06.78 57:06.78
2 58:51.34 01:44.56
3 1:00:35.10 01:43.76
4 1:02:17.40 01:42.31
5 1:04:02.08 01:44.68
6 1:05:45.13 01:43.06
7 1:07:26.48 01:41.35
8 1:09:10.00 01:43.53
9 1:10:51.33 01:41.33
10 1:12:48.54 01:57.22
11 2:27:07.79 1:14:19.26
12 2:28:58.22 01:50.43
13 2:30:44.30 01:46.08
14 2:32:26.94 01:42.64
15 2:34:08.66 01:41.73
16 2:35:51.93 01:43.27
17 2:37:33.63 01:41.70
18 2:39:14.74 01:41.12
19 2:40:57.70 01:42.97
20 2:42:39.09 01:41.40
21 2:44:21.40 01:42.31
22 2:46:05.49 01:44.09
23 5:16:31.16 2:30:25.68
24 5:18:26.27 01:55.11
25 5:20:12.84 01:46.58
26 5:21:56.91 01:44.07
27 5:23:41.42 01:44.52
28 5:25:25.72 01:44.30
29 5:27:07.98 01:42.27
30 5:28:50.03 01:42.05
31 5:30:33.74 01:43.72
32 6:31:37.08 1:01:03.34
33 6:33:21.43 01:44.35
34 6:35:03.31 01:41.89
35 6:36:46.68 01:43.37
36 6:38:29.20 01:42.52
37 6:40:11.18 01:41.99
38 6:41:52.34 01:41.16

DAMMAN Yannick [332] 14 Tours
1 37:53.61 37:53.61
2 39:32.29 01:38.68
3 42:49.47 03:17.19
4 44:29.06 01:39.59
5 46:05.88 01:36.83
6 47:39.66 01:33.78
7 49:15.82 01:36.17
8 2:27:31.69 1:38:15.87
9 2:29:07.43 01:35.75
10 2:30:41.86 01:34.44
11 2:32:15.43 01:33.57
12 2:33:49.09 01:33.66
13 2:35:22.21 01:33.12
14 2:36:58.05 01:35.84

DEPOTTER Frederic [321] 50 Tours
1 56:11.30 56:11.30
2 57:49.23 01:37.93
3 59:28.60 01:39.38
4 1:01:08.28 01:39.69
5 1:02:47.45 01:39.17
6 1:04:26.38 01:38.94
7 1:06:04.59 01:38.21
8 1:07:50.97 01:46.39
9 1:09:26.39 01:35.42
10 1:11:03.98 01:37.60
11 1:12:48.59 01:44.61
12 2:25:22.52 1:12:33.94
13 2:26:59.88 01:37.37
14 2:28:37.71 01:37.84
15 2:30:12.82 01:35.11
16 2:31:47.59 01:34.78
17 2:33:21.83 01:34.25
18 2:34:57.46 01:35.63
19 2:36:34.45 01:36.99
20 2:38:10.07 01:35.63
21 2:39:44.48 01:34.41
22 2:41:19.34 01:34.86
23 2:42:55.39 01:36.05
24 2:44:32.79 01:37.41
25 2:46:12.06 01:39.27
26 2:47:51.97 01:39.92
27 5:38:33.38 2:50:41.41
28 5:40:16.39 01:43.02
29 5:41:55.21 01:38.82
30 5:43:31.47 01:36.27
31 5:45:07.42 01:35.96
32 5:46:45.07 01:37.65
33 5:48:23.20 01:38.14
34 5:50:01.83 01:38.63
35 5:51:39.31 01:37.49
36 6:48:16.84 56:37.53
37 6:49:54.61 01:37.78
38 6:51:32.38 01:37.78
39 6:53:11.35 01:38.97
40 6:54:49.74 01:38.40
41 6:56:27.04 01:37.30
42 6:58:06.35 01:39.31
43 7:45:37.70 47:31.36
44 7:47:14.48 01:36.78
45 7:48:51.56 01:37.09
46 7:50:27.26 01:35.70
47 7:52:02.94 01:35.68
48 7:53:38.59 01:35.66
49 7:55:13.02 01:34.44
50 7:56:49.12 01:36.10

Dijon prenois 24 juin 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 11



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESCOUX Jeremie [409] 42 Tours
1 1:17:18.80 1:17:18.80
2 1:19:00.25 01:41.45
3 1:20:34.46 01:34.22
4 1:22:07.91 01:33.45
5 1:23:40.72 01:32.82
6 1:25:12.67 01:31.95
7 1:26:44.83 01:32.16
8 1:28:16.92 01:32.10
9 1:29:48.98 01:32.06
10 1:31:23.72 01:34.74
11 1:32:56.41 01:32.70
12 2:52:19.52 1:19:23.11
13 2:53:54.74 01:35.23
14 2:55:28.10 01:33.36
15 2:56:59.18 01:31.09
16 2:58:29.98 01:30.80
17 3:00:01.16 01:31.19
18 3:01:32.09 01:30.94
19 3:03:03.83 01:31.74
20 3:04:36.05 01:32.22
21 3:06:09.79 01:33.74
22 3:07:41.55 01:31.76
23 3:09:12.11 01:30.57
24 5:56:34.81 2:47:22.70
25 5:58:10.69 01:35.89
26 5:59:44.07 01:33.38
27 6:01:16.27 01:32.21
28 6:02:48.47 01:32.20
29 6:04:23.20 01:34.73
30 6:05:57.70 01:34.51
31 6:07:31.03 01:33.34
32 6:09:03.82 01:32.80
33 6:10:35.14 01:31.32
34 6:12:07.30 01:32.16
35 7:01:53.11 49:45.82
36 7:03:26.87 01:33.76
37 7:04:59.99 01:33.13
38 7:06:31.98 01:32.00
39 7:08:05.83 01:33.85
40 7:09:39.00 01:33.17
41 7:11:10.74 01:31.74
42 7:12:46.20 01:35.47

DOUAGLIN Arnaud [231] 34 Tours
1 37:31.72 37:31.72
2 39:16.07 01:44.35
3 40:59.52 01:43.46
4 42:39.32 01:39.80
5 44:15.96 01:36.64
6 45:52.94 01:36.99
7 47:27.82 01:34.88
8 2:04:32.10 1:17:04.28
9 2:06:14.31 01:42.22
10 2:07:50.48 01:36.17
11 2:09:29.20 01:38.73
12 2:11:03.02 01:33.83
13 2:12:37.64 01:34.62
14 2:14:10.45 01:32.81
15 2:15:43.11 01:32.66
16 5:38:50.93 3:23:07.83
17 5:40:31.30 01:40.37
18 5:42:10.56 01:39.27
19 5:43:46.68 01:36.13
20 5:45:20.11 01:33.43
21 5:46:53.79 01:33.69
22 5:48:27.07 01:33.29
23 6:46:09.13 57:42.06
24 6:47:47.85 01:38.73
25 6:49:20.86 01:33.01
26 6:50:55.34 01:34.48
27 6:52:28.55 01:33.22
28 6:54:03.97 01:35.42
29 7:46:34.80 52:30.83
30 7:48:12.49 01:37.70
31 7:49:45.75 01:33.27
32 7:51:20.58 01:34.84
33 7:52:55.06 01:34.48
34 7:54:30.36 01:35.30
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUCHEMIN Maxime [322] 49 Tours
1 56:58.32 56:58.32
2 58:48.04 01:49.73
3 1:00:32.12 01:44.08
4 1:02:14.71 01:42.59
5 1:03:58.44 01:43.74
6 1:05:37.28 01:38.84
7 1:07:16.77 01:39.50
8 1:08:56.55 01:39.78
9 1:10:36.56 01:40.01
10 1:12:18.16 01:41.61
11 2:26:15.05 1:13:56.89
12 2:28:00.45 01:45.40
13 2:29:40.64 01:40.20
14 2:31:21.94 01:41.31
15 2:33:00.48 01:38.54
16 2:34:39.64 01:39.17
17 2:36:17.97 01:38.33
18 2:37:57.02 01:39.05
19 2:39:35.65 01:38.63
20 2:41:14.53 01:38.89
21 2:42:52.92 01:38.40
22 2:44:32.35 01:39.43
23 2:46:11.82 01:39.47
24 5:16:40.00 2:30:28.18
25 5:18:26.55 01:46.55
26 5:20:11.43 01:44.89
27 5:21:54.80 01:43.37
28 5:23:35.37 01:40.58
29 5:25:14.25 01:38.88
30 5:26:52.51 01:38.27
31 5:28:31.56 01:39.06
32 5:30:10.14 01:38.58
33 5:31:49.99 01:39.85
34 6:31:03.45 59:13.46
35 6:32:46.79 01:43.34
36 6:34:26.16 01:39.38
37 6:36:03.36 01:37.20
38 6:37:40.61 01:37.25
39 6:39:18.02 01:37.41
40 6:40:54.42 01:36.41
41 6:42:32.51 01:38.09
42 7:31:06.07 48:33.57
43 7:32:55.63 01:49.56
44 7:34:37.07 01:41.45
45 7:36:15.13 01:38.07
46 7:37:52.10 01:36.97
47 7:39:28.48 01:36.38
48 7:41:05.23 01:36.76
49 7:42:42.59 01:37.36

EDET Alexandre [422] 14 Tours
1 1:16:36.25 1:16:36.25
2 1:18:05.89 01:29.65
3 1:19:33.78 01:27.90
4 1:21:00.69 01:26.91
5 1:22:27.42 01:26.74
6 1:23:54.79 01:27.37
7 2:50:42.60 1:26:47.82
8 2:52:12.06 01:29.47
9 2:55:06.84 02:54.78
10 2:56:32.58 01:25.74
11 3:00:32.37 03:59.80
12 3:01:59.12 01:26.75
13 3:03:24.92 01:25.81
14 3:04:51.69 01:26.77

FARGETTE David [119] 22 Tours
1 1:37:23.27 1:37:23.27
2 1:39:45.13 02:21.86
3 1:42:02.17 02:17.05
4 1:46:27.18 04:25.02
5 1:48:40.94 02:13.77
6 4:56:50.72 3:08:09.78
7 4:59:07.34 02:16.63
8 5:01:25.27 02:17.94
9 5:10:33.47 09:08.20
10 5:12:43.93 02:10.46
11 6:16:22.14 1:03:38.21
12 6:18:37.99 02:15.85
13 6:20:49.69 02:11.70
14 6:25:07.14 04:17.46
15 6:27:14.39 02:07.25
16 7:15:20.40 48:06.01
17 7:17:27.92 02:07.52
18 7:19:36.37 02:08.46
19 7:21:44.93 02:08.56
20 7:23:56.12 02:11.19
21 7:26:04.98 02:08.87
22 7:28:12.65 02:07.67
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FAUVELLE Bruno [124] 40 Tours
1 19:12.06 19:12.06
2 21:28.66 02:16.60
3 23:33.31 02:04.65
4 25:40.41 02:07.11
5 27:48.71 02:08.30
6 29:52.46 02:03.75
7 31:56.10 02:03.64
8 34:32.73 02:36.64
9 1:37:52.27 1:03:19.55
10 1:39:53.14 02:00.88
11 1:42:03.45 02:10.31
12 1:44:04.72 02:01.28
13 1:46:04.40 01:59.68
14 1:48:04.92 02:00.52
15 1:50:03.26 01:58.34
16 1:51:58.50 01:55.25
17 1:53:55.22 01:56.73
18 1:55:50.40 01:55.18
19 1:57:48.34 01:57.94
20 4:56:20.22 2:58:31.89
21 4:58:24.12 02:03.90
22 5:00:23.42 01:59.31
23 5:02:21.64 01:58.23
24 5:04:19.79 01:58.16
25 5:10:12.14 05:52.35
26 5:12:09.01 01:56.87
27 6:16:08.92 1:03:59.92
28 6:18:13.85 02:04.93
29 6:20:09.65 01:55.81
30 6:22:06.24 01:56.59
31 6:24:03.59 01:57.36
32 6:26:01.11 01:57.52
33 6:27:59.20 01:58.09
34 7:15:25.18 47:25.99
35 7:17:25.09 01:59.91
36 7:19:22.17 01:57.08
37 7:21:19.43 01:57.27
38 7:23:15.24 01:55.81
39 7:25:10.53 01:55.30
40 7:27:06.04 01:55.51

FAUVELLE Thomas [123] 41 Tours
1 19:12.06 19:12.06
2 21:28.66 02:16.60
3 23:33.31 02:04.65
4 25:40.41 02:07.11
5 27:44.82 02:04.41
6 29:46.62 02:01.81
7 31:46.67 02:00.05
8 34:32.73 02:46.06
9 1:37:52.27 1:03:19.55
10 1:39:53.14 02:00.88
11 1:42:03.45 02:10.31
12 1:44:04.72 02:01.28
13 1:46:04.40 01:59.68
14 1:48:04.92 02:00.52
15 1:50:02.72 01:57.80
16 1:51:58.15 01:55.44
17 1:53:54.59 01:56.44
18 1:55:50.40 01:55.81
19 1:57:48.34 01:57.94
20 4:56:20.93 2:58:32.60
21 4:58:24.61 02:03.69
22 5:00:22.86 01:58.25
23 5:02:22.06 01:59.21
24 5:04:20.59 01:58.53
25 5:10:07.08 05:46.49
26 5:12:07.39 02:00.31
27 5:14:07.74 02:00.36
28 6:16:09.62 1:02:01.89
29 6:18:14.34 02:04.72
30 6:20:08.06 01:53.73
31 6:22:05.82 01:57.76
32 6:23:58.20 01:52.39
33 6:25:52.32 01:54.12
34 6:27:46.96 01:54.64
35 7:15:31.79 47:44.84
36 7:17:29.92 01:58.13
37 7:19:27.54 01:57.62
38 7:21:20.67 01:53.14
39 7:23:14.16 01:53.49
40 7:25:08.92 01:54.76
41 7:27:06.46 01:57.55
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FONTAINE Christian [213] 44 Tours
1 37:33.81 37:33.81
2 39:20.10 01:46.30
3 41:03.67 01:43.58
4 42:45.86 01:42.19
5 44:29.67 01:43.81
6 46:09.75 01:40.08
7 47:52.17 01:42.43
8 49:35.72 01:43.55
9 51:16.67 01:40.95
10 52:58.93 01:42.27
11 2:03:16.65 1:10:17.73
12 2:05:00.65 01:44.00
13 2:06:40.80 01:40.15
14 2:08:22.75 01:41.96
15 2:10:04.03 01:41.28
16 2:11:44.13 01:40.11
17 2:13:22.10 01:37.97
18 2:15:03.57 01:41.47
19 2:16:43.51 01:39.95
20 2:18:22.42 01:38.91
21 2:20:01.82 01:39.41
22 5:18:54.11 2:58:52.30
23 5:20:37.57 01:43.46
24 5:22:19.69 01:42.12
25 5:23:59.98 01:40.30
26 5:25:40.02 01:40.04
27 5:27:24.85 01:44.84
28 5:29:03.65 01:38.80
29 5:30:41.76 01:38.12
30 5:32:20.97 01:39.22
31 6:32:28.29 1:00:07.33
32 6:34:11.54 01:43.25
33 6:35:53.61 01:42.08
34 6:37:35.05 01:41.44
35 6:39:15.60 01:40.56
36 6:40:54.87 01:39.27
37 6:42:34.44 01:39.58
38 7:31:40.06 49:05.62
39 7:33:19.72 01:39.66
40 7:34:58.82 01:39.10
41 7:36:38.95 01:40.13
42 7:38:19.29 01:40.35
43 7:40:02.72 01:43.44
44 7:41:42.71 01:39.99

FOULON Stephane [102] 38 Tours
1 18:27.51 18:27.51
2 20:43.34 02:15.83
3 22:54.92 02:11.58
4 25:05.82 02:10.90
5 27:13.32 02:07.51
6 29:20.93 02:07.62
7 31:24.94 02:04.01
8 1:37:43.65 1:06:18.71
9 1:39:51.81 02:08.16
10 1:42:03.57 02:11.77
11 1:44:11.36 02:07.79
12 1:46:14.55 02:03.19
13 1:48:15.89 02:01.34
14 1:50:18.09 02:02.21
15 1:52:19.25 02:01.16
16 1:54:20.51 02:01.27
17 1:56:22.95 02:02.44
18 1:58:29.21 02:06.27
19 4:57:19.91 2:58:50.70
20 4:59:27.26 02:07.36
21 5:01:35.66 02:08.40
22 5:03:43.33 02:07.68
23 5:10:14.53 06:31.21
24 5:12:19.57 02:05.05
25 6:15:55.89 1:03:36.32
26 6:17:59.60 02:03.71
27 6:20:03.56 02:03.97
28 6:22:08.18 02:04.63
29 6:24:13.70 02:05.52
30 6:26:17.47 02:03.78
31 6:28:20.29 02:02.82
32 7:15:35.73 47:15.44
33 7:17:36.65 02:00.92
34 7:19:40.24 02:03.60
35 7:21:45.31 02:05.07
36 7:23:47.82 02:02.52
37 7:25:49.37 02:01.56
38 7:27:51.28 02:01.91
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FOULON Sylvain [103] 42 Tours
1 18:28.01 18:28.01
2 20:38.95 02:10.95
3 22:36.42 01:57.47
4 24:26.51 01:50.09
5 26:10.15 01:43.65
6 27:52.11 01:41.96
7 29:35.87 01:43.76
8 31:18.64 01:42.78
9 33:00.85 01:42.22
10 1:37:38.56 1:04:37.71
11 1:39:34.46 01:55.91
12 1:41:16.82 01:42.36
13 1:42:57.58 01:40.76
14 1:44:38.36 01:40.79
15 1:46:19.73 01:41.38
16 1:48:08.90 01:49.18
17 1:49:47.97 01:39.07
18 1:51:24.00 01:36.03
19 1:53:01.36 01:37.37
20 1:54:37.95 01:36.59
21 1:56:15.96 01:38.01
22 1:57:55.27 01:39.32
23 5:38:30.62 3:40:35.35
24 5:40:10.04 01:39.43
25 5:41:49.00 01:38.96
26 5:43:27.41 01:38.42
27 5:45:06.58 01:39.17
28 5:46:44.58 01:38.00
29 5:48:22.78 01:38.21
30 5:50:00.87 01:38.09
31 5:51:38.82 01:37.96
32 6:45:45.74 54:06.92
33 6:47:26.19 01:40.46
34 6:49:06.49 01:40.30
35 6:51:28.69 02:22.20
36 6:53:09.52 01:40.84
37 6:54:48.71 01:39.20
38 6:56:26.64 01:37.93
39 7:45:18.27 48:51.64
40 7:47:29.53 02:11.26
41 7:49:10.73 01:41.21
42 7:51:52.53 02:41.80

GAIFFE Jerome [113] 41 Tours
1 19:46.17 19:46.17
2 21:46.95 02:00.78
3 23:37.41 01:50.47
4 25:30.71 01:53.30
5 27:17.49 01:46.79
6 29:14.35 01:56.87
7 31:03.29 01:48.94
8 32:53.89 01:50.61
9 1:37:56.58 1:05:02.70
10 1:39:48.34 01:51.76
11 1:41:44.54 01:56.21
12 1:43:31.72 01:47.19
13 1:45:18.46 01:46.74
14 1:47:04.21 01:45.76
15 1:48:50.95 01:46.74
16 1:50:35.55 01:44.61
17 1:52:20.96 01:45.41
18 1:54:08.49 01:47.54
19 1:55:54.36 01:45.87
20 1:57:40.11 01:45.75
21 4:56:55.03 2:59:14.93
22 4:58:55.48 02:00.45
23 5:00:45.71 01:50.24
24 5:02:34.84 01:49.13
25 5:04:22.45 01:47.61
26 5:10:11.02 05:48.58
27 5:12:03.78 01:52.77
28 5:13:52.51 01:48.73
29 6:17:29.92 1:03:37.42
30 6:19:21.05 01:51.13
31 6:21:09.56 01:48.52
32 6:23:01.95 01:52.39
33 6:24:53.89 01:51.94
34 6:26:42.51 01:48.62
35 7:16:36.15 49:53.65
36 7:18:27.75 01:51.60
37 7:20:17.58 01:49.84
38 7:22:07.15 01:49.58
39 7:23:56.80 01:49.65
40 7:25:50.10 01:53.31
41 7:27:40.26 01:50.17
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GAREST Johan [317] 46 Tours
1 56:04.95 56:04.95
2 57:48.29 01:43.34
3 59:27.13 01:38.84
4 1:01:06.24 01:39.12
5 1:02:42.29 01:36.05
6 1:04:19.82 01:37.53
7 1:05:56.48 01:36.66
8 1:07:33.30 01:36.83
9 1:09:10.40 01:37.11
10 1:10:48.07 01:37.67
11 1:12:24.19 01:36.13
12 2:26:06.72 1:13:42.54
13 2:27:48.09 01:41.37
14 2:29:23.89 01:35.80
15 2:31:00.55 01:36.66
16 2:32:39.50 01:38.96
17 2:34:17.54 01:38.05
18 2:35:53.27 01:35.73
19 2:37:31.42 01:38.16
20 2:39:08.08 01:36.67
21 2:40:42.42 01:34.34
22 2:42:18.94 01:36.52
23 5:40:31.02 2:58:12.08
24 5:42:13.75 01:42.73
25 5:43:54.18 01:40.44
26 5:45:30.70 01:36.52
27 5:47:08.18 01:37.48
28 5:48:43.76 01:35.59
29 5:50:18.83 01:35.07
30 5:51:54.95 01:36.12
31 6:47:16.70 55:21.76
32 6:48:55.52 01:38.82
33 6:50:32.09 01:36.57
34 6:52:10.06 01:37.98
35 6:53:49.79 01:39.74
36 6:55:27.62 01:37.84
37 6:57:03.70 01:36.08
38 7:45:24.37 48:20.67
39 7:47:03.25 01:38.89
40 7:48:39.40 01:36.15
41 7:50:13.59 01:34.20
42 7:51:48.47 01:34.88
43 7:53:24.90 01:36.43
44 7:55:00.90 01:36.01
45 7:56:36.86 01:35.96
46 7:58:11.60 01:34.74

GASPARD  [445] 54 Tours
1 1:16:58.29 1:16:58.29
2 1:18:29.37 01:31.08
3 1:19:58.23 01:28.86
4 1:21:26.50 01:28.27
5 1:22:55.28 01:28.79
6 1:24:23.94 01:28.67
7 1:25:53.05 01:29.11
8 1:27:21.46 01:28.41
9 1:28:50.57 01:29.11
10 1:30:19.69 01:29.12
11 1:31:48.56 01:28.88
12 1:38:36.10 06:47.54
13 1:40:10.98 01:34.88
14 1:41:59.87 01:48.90
15 1:44:11.73 02:11.87
16 1:46:14.99 02:03.26
17 1:48:08.29 01:53.31
18 1:49:47.25 01:38.96
19 1:51:22.27 01:35.02
20 1:53:01.76 01:39.50
21 1:54:33.73 01:31.98
22 1:56:23.26 01:49.53
23 1:58:23.49 02:00.24
24 2:03:54.67 05:31.18
25 2:05:38.29 01:43.62
26 2:07:16.70 01:38.42
27 2:08:46.94 01:30.24
28 2:10:16.12 01:29.19
29 2:15:20.86 05:04.74
30 2:16:51.71 01:30.85
31 2:18:23.14 01:31.44
32 2:19:55.00 01:31.86
33 2:21:26.92 01:31.93
34 2:22:57.77 01:30.85
35 2:53:29.92 30:32.16
36 2:55:00.00 01:30.08
37 2:56:29.29 01:29.30
38 2:57:58.38 01:29.09
39 2:59:26.61 01:28.23
40 3:00:55.69 01:29.09
41 3:02:25.60 01:29.91
42 3:03:55.58 01:29.98
43 3:05:24.81 01:29.23
44 3:06:53.92 01:29.12
45 3:08:25.61 01:31.69
46 5:56:31.90 2:48:06.30
47 5:58:06.14 01:34.25
48 5:59:38.00 01:31.86
49 6:01:09.97 01:31.98
50 6:02:41.36 01:31.39
51 6:05:48.70 03:07.35
52 6:07:20.20 01:31.51
53 6:08:52.22 01:32.03
54 6:10:23.70 01:31.48
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GAULON Thibaut [225] 20 Tours
1 36:35.10 36:35.10
2 38:33.44 01:58.34
3 40:20.94 01:47.51
4 42:01.14 01:40.20
5 43:42.67 01:41.54
6 45:24.72 01:42.06
7 47:05.55 01:40.83
8 48:48.89 01:43.34
9 50:34.29 01:45.40
10 52:16.67 01:42.38
11 2:02:21.76 1:10:05.10
12 2:04:12.28 01:50.52
13 2:05:53.03 01:40.76
14 2:07:33.18 01:40.16
15 2:09:11.55 01:38.37
16 2:10:53.82 01:42.28
17 2:12:31.15 01:37.33
18 2:14:08.16 01:37.02
19 2:15:46.13 01:37.97
20 2:17:26.03 01:39.90

GIMENEZ Gregor [404] 28 Tours
1 1:17:31.81 1:17:31.81
2 1:19:09.99 01:38.18
3 1:20:45.81 01:35.82
4 1:22:21.64 01:35.84
5 1:23:58.21 01:36.57
6 1:25:33.91 01:35.70
7 1:27:09.51 01:35.61
8 1:28:45.07 01:35.56
9 1:30:21.40 01:36.33
10 1:31:57.30 01:35.91
11 3:06:45.97 1:34:48.68
12 3:08:34.77 01:48.80
13 3:10:51.07 02:16.30
14 3:12:27.89 01:36.83
15 5:56:23.51 2:43:55.63
16 5:58:00.00 01:36.50
17 5:59:35.77 01:35.77
18 6:01:11.12 01:35.35
19 6:02:46.75 01:35.63
20 6:04:22.91 01:36.17
21 6:45:32.36 41:09.45
22 6:47:19.70 01:47.35
23 6:49:13.12 01:53.42
24 6:50:49.43 01:36.31
25 6:52:24.71 01:35.28
26 6:54:01.89 01:37.19
27 6:55:38.97 01:37.08
28 6:57:16.87 01:37.91

GUAQUIER Christophe [410] 56 Tours
1 18:35.76 18:35.76
2 20:23.53 01:47.77
3 22:06.49 01:42.97
4 23:54.24 01:47.75
5 25:38.77 01:44.54
6 27:23.72 01:44.96
7 29:13.93 01:50.21
8 30:57.43 01:43.51
9 1:16:27.38 45:29.95
10 1:18:01.62 01:34.25
11 1:19:34.95 01:33.33
12 1:21:07.23 01:32.28
13 1:22:37.75 01:30.52
14 1:24:08.41 01:30.66
15 1:25:40.02 01:31.62
16 1:27:12.91 01:32.89
17 1:28:42.49 01:29.58
18 1:30:12.07 01:29.58
19 1:31:42.10 01:30.04
20 2:51:43.82 1:20:01.72
21 2:53:16.55 01:32.74
22 2:54:47.92 01:31.38
23 2:56:17.95 01:30.03
24 2:57:48.42 01:30.48
25 2:59:17.70 01:29.28
26 3:00:46.95 01:29.25
27 3:02:16.13 01:29.19
28 3:03:46.11 01:29.98
29 3:05:15.97 01:29.87
30 5:56:08.06 2:50:52.10
31 5:57:43.15 01:35.09
32 5:59:16.48 01:33.34
33 6:00:48.57 01:32.09
34 6:02:20.12 01:31.55
35 6:03:51.30 01:31.19
36 6:05:22.23 01:30.93
37 6:06:53.08 01:30.86
38 6:08:24.23 01:31.16
39 6:09:53.75 01:29.52
40 6:11:23.94 01:30.19
41 6:12:55.02 01:31.09
42 7:01:44.28 48:49.27
43 7:03:17.12 01:32.84
44 7:04:48.25 01:31.13
45 7:06:19.70 01:31.46
46 7:07:51.44 01:31.74
47 7:09:22.71 01:31.27
48 7:10:53.04 01:30.33
49 7:12:24.00 01:30.97
50 8:01:27.54 49:03.54
51 8:03:00.90 01:33.36
52 8:04:35.45 01:34.55
53 8:06:08.01 01:32.57
54 8:07:39.98 01:31.97
55 8:10:44.51 03:04.53
56 8:12:16.27 01:31.77
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HAZELART Geoffrey [402] 51 Tours
1 1:16:52.95 1:16:52.95
2 1:18:23.00 01:30.05
3 1:19:51.13 01:28.13
4 1:22:45.81 02:54.69
5 1:24:12.83 01:27.03
6 1:25:39.74 01:26.91
7 1:27:09.04 01:29.30
8 1:28:36.18 01:27.14
9 1:31:32.02 02:55.84
10 2:53:30.53 1:21:58.52
11 2:55:00.37 01:29.84
12 2:56:28.57 01:28.20
13 2:57:55.71 01:27.15
14 2:59:23.75 01:28.04
15 3:00:50.84 01:27.10
16 3:03:18.65 02:27.81
17 3:04:46.70 01:28.05
18 3:06:12.58 01:25.88
19 3:07:39.79 01:27.22
20 3:09:07.75 01:27.97
21 3:10:35.31 01:27.57
22 3:12:02.62 01:27.31
23 3:13:29.60 01:26.98
24 5:56:12.19 2:42:42.59
25 5:57:38.28 01:26.09
26 5:59:06.80 01:28.53
27 6:00:34.81 01:28.01
28 6:02:03.69 01:28.88
29 6:03:31.21 01:27.52
30 6:04:58.66 01:27.45
31 6:07:26.24 02:27.59
32 6:08:53.77 01:27.53
33 6:10:20.56 01:26.80
34 6:11:46.39 01:25.83
35 7:01:49.72 50:03.33
36 7:03:17.61 01:27.90
37 7:04:49.00 01:31.39
38 7:06:17.80 01:28.81
39 7:07:44.95 01:27.15
40 7:09:11.69 01:26.75
41 7:10:38.32 01:26.63
42 7:12:04.36 01:26.05
43 8:01:33.47 49:29.12
44 8:03:01.60 01:28.13
45 8:04:29.57 01:27.97
46 8:05:56.73 01:27.17
47 8:07:24.35 01:27.62
48 8:08:51.65 01:27.31
49 8:10:19.01 01:27.36
50 8:11:46.67 01:27.66
51 8:13:14.52 01:27.85

HOENEN Hugo [330] 41 Tours
1 56:07.65 56:07.65
2 57:48.87 01:41.23
3 59:27.55 01:38.68
4 1:01:06.67 01:39.12
5 1:02:41.76 01:35.09
6 1:04:18.18 01:36.43
7 1:05:53.90 01:35.73
8 2:26:57.84 1:21:03.95
9 2:28:34.06 01:36.22
10 2:30:06.62 01:32.56
11 2:31:38.73 01:32.12
12 2:33:10.16 01:31.43
13 2:34:42.65 01:32.49
14 2:36:18.52 01:35.88
15 2:37:53.01 01:34.50
16 2:39:27.79 01:34.79
17 2:40:59.34 01:31.56
18 2:42:31.71 01:32.37
19 2:44:04.05 01:32.35
20 2:45:39.08 01:35.03
21 2:47:12.15 01:33.08
22 5:55:49.78 3:08:37.64
23 5:57:27.54 01:37.76
24 5:59:00.22 01:32.68
25 6:00:33.62 01:33.41
26 6:02:08.45 01:34.84
27 6:03:43.44 01:35.00
28 6:05:17.60 01:34.16
29 6:06:52.59 01:35.00
30 7:01:37.48 54:44.89
31 7:03:16.79 01:39.31
32 7:04:53.54 01:36.76
33 7:06:29.12 01:35.59
34 7:08:05.78 01:36.66
35 7:09:44.32 01:38.54
36 8:00:55.06 51:10.74
37 8:02:35.12 01:40.06
38 8:04:13.81 01:38.70
39 8:05:51.84 01:38.03
40 8:07:29.36 01:37.53
41 8:09:06.12 01:36.76
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

ISOTTON Dominique [210] 35 Tours
1 38:14.24 38:14.24
2 40:04.07 01:49.83
3 41:49.73 01:45.66
4 43:34.12 01:44.40
5 45:18.72 01:44.61
6 47:04.50 01:45.78
7 48:48.09 01:43.60
8 50:33.66 01:45.57
9 52:16.57 01:42.92
10 2:04:01.40 1:11:44.83
11 2:05:44.48 01:43.09
12 2:07:26.57 01:42.10
13 2:09:07.10 01:40.53
14 2:10:53.93 01:46.84
15 2:12:32.59 01:38.67
16 2:14:12.31 01:39.72
17 5:18:08.52 3:03:56.22
18 5:19:56.55 01:48.04
19 5:21:40.27 01:43.72
20 5:23:22.81 01:42.55
21 5:25:06.29 01:43.49
22 5:26:47.99 01:41.70
23 6:31:51.07 1:05:03.09
24 6:33:34.90 01:43.84
25 6:35:16.56 01:41.66
26 6:36:56.90 01:40.34
27 6:38:36.86 01:39.97
28 6:40:17.37 01:40.51
29 6:41:57.71 01:40.34
30 7:32:00.08 50:02.38
31 7:33:42.34 01:42.27
32 7:35:23.43 01:41.09
33 7:37:04.49 01:41.07
34 7:38:45.68 01:41.19
35 7:40:27.42 01:41.75

JOLY Christophe [415] 52 Tours
1 1:15:59.91 1:15:59.91
2 1:17:34.27 01:34.37
3 1:19:09.24 01:34.98
4 1:20:42.52 01:33.29
5 1:22:13.61 01:31.09
6 1:23:44.61 01:31.01
7 1:25:15.58 01:30.97
8 1:26:46.40 01:30.83
9 1:28:17.99 01:31.60
10 1:29:49.15 01:31.16
11 1:31:21.27 01:32.13
12 1:32:52.52 01:31.25
13 2:51:08.94 1:18:16.42
14 2:52:42.09 01:33.15
15 2:54:13.89 01:31.81
16 2:55:44.93 01:31.04
17 2:57:15.44 01:30.52
18 2:58:46.74 01:31.30
19 3:00:17.63 01:30.90
20 3:01:47.68 01:30.06
21 3:03:17.87 01:30.19
22 3:04:47.87 01:30.01
23 3:06:17.36 01:29.49
24 3:07:46.82 01:29.47
25 3:09:18.09 01:31.27
26 3:10:47.95 01:29.86
27 3:12:17.58 01:29.63
28 5:55:46.83 2:43:29.26
29 5:57:19.50 01:32.68
30 5:58:48.99 01:29.49
31 6:00:18.97 01:29.98
32 6:01:48.74 01:29.77
33 6:03:19.33 01:30.59
34 6:04:48.74 01:29.42
35 6:06:18.84 01:30.10
36 6:07:48.61 01:29.77
37 6:09:19.43 01:30.83
38 6:10:52.05 01:32.63
39 6:12:27.08 01:35.03
40 7:01:44.61 49:17.53
41 7:03:17.19 01:32.59
42 7:04:48.55 01:31.37
43 7:06:18.88 01:30.34
44 7:07:48.02 01:29.14
45 7:09:18.02 01:30.00
46 7:10:49.24 01:31.23
47 7:12:20.23 01:30.99
48 8:01:11.53 48:51.31
49 8:02:42.92 01:31.39
50 8:04:14.61 01:31.70
51 8:05:45.32 01:30.71
52 8:07:16.78 01:31.46
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

JURA Nicolas [204] 35 Tours
1 36:52.96 36:52.96
2 38:47.92 01:54.97
3 40:34.40 01:46.48
4 42:16.75 01:42.36
5 43:57.14 01:40.39
6 45:40.36 01:43.23
7 47:21.35 01:41.00
8 49:02.39 01:41.05
9 50:43.22 01:40.83
10 52:27.68 01:44.47
11 2:02:19.35 1:09:51.67
12 5:16:26.38 3:14:07.04
13 5:18:14.43 01:48.05
14 5:20:00.14 01:45.71
15 5:21:41.06 01:40.93
16 5:23:23.18 01:42.12
17 5:25:04.36 01:41.19
18 5:26:44.17 01:39.81
19 5:28:22.93 01:38.77
20 5:30:03.39 01:40.46
21 5:31:47.76 01:44.37
22 6:31:02.53 59:14.78
23 6:32:46.06 01:43.53
24 6:34:27.41 01:41.35
25 6:36:08.99 01:41.59
26 6:37:48.58 01:39.59
27 6:39:29.29 01:40.72
28 6:41:12.61 01:43.32
29 7:30:47.89 49:35.28
30 7:32:31.67 01:43.79
31 7:34:11.33 01:39.67
32 7:35:51.65 01:40.32
33 7:37:30.58 01:38.94
34 7:39:12.73 01:42.15
35 7:40:57.99 01:45.27

LADENBURGER Loic [324] 21 Tours
1 55:56.16 55:56.16
2 57:32.35 01:36.19
3 59:08.59 01:36.24
4 1:00:42.06 01:33.47
5 1:02:16.51 01:34.46
6 1:03:51.70 01:35.19
7 1:05:24.60 01:32.91
8 1:06:57.67 01:33.08
9 1:08:30.58 01:32.91
10 1:10:03.18 01:32.61
11 1:11:36.42 01:33.24
12 2:27:40.67 1:16:04.25
13 2:29:18.80 01:38.14
14 2:30:53.58 01:34.79
15 2:32:28.70 01:35.12
16 2:34:03.65 01:34.95
17 2:35:38.29 01:34.65
18 2:37:12.58 01:34.30
19 2:38:46.87 01:34.30
20 2:40:21.23 01:34.37
21 2:41:58.48 01:37.25

LAMPIN Jonathan [201] 46 Tours
1 36:57.20 36:57.20
2 38:53.55 01:56.35
3 40:43.66 01:50.12
4 42:30.77 01:47.12
5 44:15.63 01:44.86
6 45:57.51 01:41.89
7 47:40.01 01:42.50
8 49:24.52 01:44.51
9 51:06.85 01:42.33
10 52:50.35 01:43.51
11 2:02:25.00 1:09:34.65
12 2:04:16.77 01:51.78
13 2:06:03.46 01:46.69
14 2:07:46.14 01:42.68
15 2:09:28.99 01:42.85
16 2:11:09.87 01:40.88
17 2:13:08.16 01:58.30
18 2:14:50.51 01:42.36
19 2:16:32.06 01:41.56
20 2:18:12.66 01:40.60
21 2:19:55.86 01:43.21
22 5:16:38.33 2:56:42.48
23 5:18:28.85 01:50.52
24 5:20:20.53 01:51.69
25 5:22:06.98 01:46.46
26 5:23:52.43 01:45.45
27 5:25:39.66 01:47.24
28 5:27:28.02 01:48.36
29 5:29:17.59 01:49.57
30 5:31:05.10 01:47.51
31 5:32:51.16 01:46.06
32 6:31:27.94 58:36.79
33 6:33:16.18 01:48.24
34 6:35:01.74 01:45.57
35 6:36:46.14 01:44.40
36 6:38:28.54 01:42.41
37 6:40:09.54 01:41.00
38 6:41:50.16 01:40.63
39 7:31:05.51 49:15.36
40 7:32:55.27 01:49.77
41 7:34:38.66 01:43.39
42 7:36:22.56 01:43.91
43 7:38:05.62 01:43.06
44 7:39:47.56 01:41.95
45 7:41:28.44 01:40.88
46 7:43:09.78 01:41.35
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LASSUE Yannick [403] 51 Tours
1 1:16:37.67 1:16:37.67
2 1:18:10.55 01:32.89
3 1:19:41.91 01:31.36
4 1:21:12.20 01:30.29
5 1:22:42.06 01:29.87
6 1:24:13.14 01:31.08
7 1:25:42.35 01:29.21
8 1:27:13.14 01:30.80
9 1:28:42.68 01:29.54
10 1:30:12.34 01:29.67
11 1:31:41.79 01:29.45
12 2:51:42.11 1:20:00.32
13 2:53:13.52 01:31.41
14 2:54:43.12 01:29.61
15 2:56:13.31 01:30.19
16 2:57:42.07 01:28.77
17 2:59:10.78 01:28.72
18 3:00:40.39 01:29.61
19 3:02:10.22 01:29.84
20 3:03:40.44 01:30.22
21 3:05:08.73 01:28.30
22 3:06:36.55 01:27.83
23 3:08:05.17 01:28.62
24 5:55:44.20 2:47:39.04
25 5:57:14.82 01:30.62
26 5:58:44.63 01:29.82
27 6:00:14.35 01:29.73
28 6:01:44.68 01:30.33
29 6:03:14.26 01:29.58
30 6:04:51.65 01:37.39
31 6:06:20.46 01:28.81
32 6:07:49.33 01:28.88
33 6:09:19.03 01:29.70
34 6:10:48.04 01:29.02
35 6:12:17.07 01:29.03
36 7:01:39.24 49:22.17
37 7:03:09.94 01:30.71
38 7:04:39.41 01:29.47
39 7:06:08.47 01:29.07
40 7:07:37.75 01:29.28
41 7:09:06.49 01:28.74
42 7:10:35.67 01:29.19
43 7:12:04.50 01:28.83
44 8:01:33.12 49:28.62
45 8:03:02.98 01:29.87
46 8:04:33.48 01:30.50
47 8:06:02.15 01:28.67
48 8:07:30.37 01:28.23
49 8:09:01.31 01:30.95
50 8:10:30.71 01:29.40
51 8:11:59.14 01:28.44

LAVENTURE Romain [128] 39 Tours
1 19:43.33 19:43.33
2 21:53.65 02:10.32
3 23:59.02 02:05.38
4 26:01.50 02:02.49
5 28:00.75 01:59.25
6 29:59.19 01:58.44
7 32:03.80 02:04.62
8 1:37:36.97 1:05:33.17
9 1:39:47.96 02:11.00
10 1:42:00.65 02:12.69
11 1:44:04.80 02:04.15
12 1:46:05.67 02:00.88
13 1:48:02.46 01:56.80
14 1:49:57.21 01:54.76
15 1:51:53.51 01:56.31
16 1:53:51.92 01:58.41
17 1:55:48.43 01:56.51
18 1:57:45.76 01:57.33
19 4:56:31.92 2:58:46.17
20 4:58:36.63 02:04.72
21 5:00:35.26 01:58.63
22 5:02:31.32 01:56.07
23 5:04:27.13 01:55.81
24 5:10:15.87 05:48.74
25 5:12:20.82 02:04.95
26 6:15:43.05 1:03:22.23
27 6:17:44.95 02:01.91
28 6:19:40.45 01:55.51
29 6:21:36.31 01:55.86
30 6:23:29.77 01:53.47
31 6:25:28.02 01:58.25
32 6:27:22.40 01:54.38
33 7:15:14.03 47:51.63
34 7:17:12.11 01:58.09
35 7:19:07.31 01:55.20
36 7:21:01.85 01:54.55
37 7:22:56.07 01:54.22
38 7:24:48.44 01:52.37
39 7:26:40.56 01:52.13
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LEBEAU Thomas [229] 40 Tours
1 39:50.55 39:50.55
2 41:43.96 01:53.42
3 43:33.67 01:49.72
4 45:22.89 01:49.23
5 50:24.35 05:01.46
6 52:08.42 01:44.07
7 2:03:08.19 1:10:59.78
8 2:04:55.02 01:46.84
9 2:06:40.45 01:45.43
10 2:08:22.50 01:42.05
11 2:10:03.51 01:41.02
12 2:11:46.20 01:42.69
13 2:13:26.70 01:40.51
14 2:15:08.51 01:41.82
15 2:16:49.93 01:41.42
16 2:18:30.08 01:40.16
17 2:20:11.64 01:41.56
18 2:21:54.13 01:42.50
19 5:17:16.96 2:55:22.83
20 5:19:10.94 01:53.98
21 5:20:54.70 01:43.77
22 5:22:41.04 01:46.34
23 5:24:23.53 01:42.50
24 5:27:51.53 03:28.00
25 5:29:36.48 01:44.96
26 5:31:20.57 01:44.09
27 5:33:03.98 01:43.41
28 6:32:04.05 59:00.07
29 6:33:49.13 01:45.09
30 6:35:31.77 01:42.64
31 6:37:14.55 01:42.78
32 6:38:57.32 01:42.78
33 6:40:39.16 01:41.84
34 6:42:22.71 01:43.56
35 7:31:30.19 49:07.48
36 7:33:12.90 01:42.71
37 7:34:54.78 01:41.89
38 7:36:36.60 01:41.82
39 7:38:21.89 01:45.29
40 7:40:06.92 01:45.03

LECOURTOIS Anthony [302] 39 Tours
1 57:39.59 57:39.59
2 59:24.69 01:45.10
3 1:01:07.30 01:42.62
4 1:02:49.26 01:41.96
5 1:04:30.24 01:40.98
6 1:06:09.81 01:39.58
7 1:07:48.89 01:39.08
8 1:09:27.72 01:38.84
9 1:11:06.72 01:39.01
10 1:12:47.65 01:40.93
11 2:26:34.08 1:13:46.43
12 2:28:17.98 01:43.91
13 2:29:59.58 01:41.61
14 2:31:39.71 01:40.13
15 2:33:18.87 01:39.17
16 2:34:57.20 01:38.33
17 2:36:34.00 01:36.80
18 2:38:11.15 01:37.15
19 2:39:48.56 01:37.42
20 2:41:26.09 01:37.53
21 2:43:04.27 01:38.18
22 2:46:13.32 03:09.06
23 2:47:53.24 01:39.92
24 5:38:59.54 2:51:06.31
25 5:40:42.57 01:43.04
26 5:42:23.69 01:41.12
27 5:44:04.14 01:40.46
28 5:45:45.09 01:40.96
29 5:47:26.20 01:41.12
30 5:49:06.66 01:40.46
31 5:50:48.15 01:41.49
32 5:52:29.75 01:41.61
33 6:45:09.86 52:40.11
34 6:46:55.47 01:45.61
35 6:48:38.32 01:42.85
36 6:50:20.20 01:41.89
37 6:52:01.74 01:41.54
38 6:53:44.59 01:42.86
39 6:55:12.84 01:28.26

Dijon prenois 24 juin 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 23



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

LEGER David [417] 50 Tours
1 56:19.98 56:19.98
2 58:01.23 01:41.26
3 59:36.04 01:34.82
4 1:01:10.39 01:34.35
5 1:02:49.58 01:39.19
6 1:04:25.61 01:36.03
7 1:05:57.63 01:32.02
8 1:07:31.42 01:33.80
9 1:09:05.50 01:34.08
10 1:10:38.57 01:33.07
11 2:50:03.39 1:39:24.83
12 2:51:37.21 01:33.83
13 2:53:10.68 01:33.47
14 2:54:42.42 01:31.74
15 2:56:14.34 01:31.93
16 2:57:46.24 01:31.90
17 2:59:18.00 01:31.77
18 3:00:49.32 01:31.32
19 3:02:21.01 01:31.70
20 3:03:51.99 01:30.99
21 3:05:23.26 01:31.27
22 3:06:54.27 01:31.01
23 3:08:29.66 01:35.40
24 3:10:00.86 01:31.20
25 3:11:32.37 01:31.51
26 5:56:11.56 2:44:39.20
27 5:57:44.02 01:32.47
28 5:59:14.66 01:30.64
29 6:00:45.92 01:31.27
30 6:02:16.42 01:30.50
31 6:03:47.47 01:31.06
32 6:06:27.18 02:39.71
33 6:09:08.07 02:40.89
34 6:12:03.90 02:55.84
35 7:00:54.92 48:51.02
36 7:02:28.27 01:33.36
37 7:04:00.85 01:32.58
38 7:05:32.54 01:31.70
39 7:07:04.40 01:31.86
40 7:08:36.14 01:31.74
41 7:10:08.72 01:32.59
42 7:11:40.29 01:31.58
43 8:01:07.55 49:27.26
44 8:02:39.85 01:32.31
45 8:04:11.99 01:32.14
46 8:05:43.63 01:31.65
47 8:07:15.04 01:31.41
48 8:08:46.78 01:31.74
49 8:10:18.31 01:31.53
50 8:11:50.25 01:31.95

LEMPEREUR Alexis [310] 38 Tours
1 57:04.84 57:04.84
2 58:52.67 01:47.84
3 1:00:34.46 01:41.80
4 1:02:16.07 01:41.61
5 1:03:59.94 01:43.88
6 1:05:42.58 01:42.64
7 1:07:25.96 01:43.39
8 1:09:06.96 01:41.00
9 1:10:46.71 01:39.76
10 1:12:27.98 01:41.28
11 2:27:35.86 1:15:07.88
12 2:29:18.80 01:42.95
13 2:30:58.93 01:40.13
14 2:32:38.52 01:39.59
15 2:34:17.26 01:38.75
16 2:35:55.21 01:37.95
17 2:37:34.00 01:38.80
18 2:39:11.08 01:37.08
19 2:40:48.61 01:37.53
20 2:42:25.69 01:37.09
21 2:44:03.47 01:37.79
22 2:45:42.45 01:38.98
23 5:38:57.19 2:53:14.75
24 5:40:38.14 01:40.95
25 5:42:15.36 01:37.23
26 5:43:55.56 01:40.20
27 5:45:32.20 01:36.64
28 5:47:09.58 01:37.39
29 5:48:47.24 01:37.66
30 5:50:25.79 01:38.56
31 5:52:03.92 01:38.13
32 6:46:56.36 54:52.44
33 6:48:37.10 01:40.74
34 6:50:16.36 01:39.26
35 6:51:53.84 01:37.49
36 6:53:31.01 01:37.18
37 6:55:08.83 01:37.82
38 6:56:45.95 01:37.13

LEMPEREUR Benoit [408] 18 Tours
1 5:56:31.78 5:56:31.78
2 5:58:07.15 01:35.37
3 5:59:39.71 01:32.56
4 6:01:11.78 01:32.07
5 6:02:43.93 01:32.16
6 6:04:15.09 01:31.16
7 6:05:47.92 01:32.84
8 6:07:19.45 01:31.53
9 6:08:51.66 01:32.21
10 6:10:22.90 01:31.25
11 6:11:53.63 01:30.73
12 7:01:49.78 49:56.16
13 7:03:23.02 01:33.24
14 7:04:53.97 01:30.95
15 7:06:27.79 01:33.83
16 7:07:59.48 01:31.70
17 7:09:30.35 01:30.87
18 7:11:01.36 01:31.02
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LEMPEREUR2 Benoit2 [458] 22 Tours
1 1:17:18.50 1:17:18.50
2 1:19:00.97 01:42.47
3 1:20:35.49 01:34.53
4 1:22:07.72 01:32.23
5 1:23:39.90 01:32.19
6 1:25:12.41 01:32.52
7 1:26:44.60 01:32.19
8 1:28:16.66 01:32.07
9 1:29:48.63 01:31.98
10 1:31:21.00 01:32.37
11 1:32:54.92 01:33.92
12 2:52:15.48 1:19:20.57
13 2:53:54.51 01:39.03
14 2:55:26.93 01:32.42
15 2:56:58.59 01:31.67
16 2:58:29.70 01:31.11
17 3:00:00.57 01:30.87
18 3:01:31.06 01:30.50
19 3:03:00.99 01:29.94
20 3:04:32.27 01:31.28
21 3:06:02.12 01:29.86
22 3:07:34.94 01:32.82

LUKIC Maxime [401] 56 Tours
1 1:16:23.40 1:16:23.40
2 1:18:00.62 01:37.22
3 1:19:37.70 01:37.09
4 1:21:10.18 01:32.49
5 1:22:41.54 01:31.37
6 1:24:14.08 01:32.54
7 1:25:45.84 01:31.76
8 1:27:17.64 01:31.81
9 1:28:48.77 01:31.13
10 1:30:19.61 01:30.85
11 1:31:49.97 01:30.36
12 2:50:00.34 1:18:10.38
13 2:51:36.76 01:36.43
14 2:53:08.78 01:32.02
15 2:54:40.22 01:31.44
16 2:56:10.31 01:30.10
17 2:57:40.13 01:29.82
18 2:59:09.40 01:29.28
19 3:00:39.59 01:30.19
20 3:02:09.80 01:30.22
21 3:03:39.55 01:29.75
22 3:05:10.03 01:30.48
23 3:06:39.69 01:29.67
24 3:08:09.67 01:29.98
25 3:09:39.70 01:30.03
26 3:11:08.93 01:29.23
27 3:12:40.80 01:31.88
28 5:56:32.29 2:43:51.50
29 5:58:06.47 01:34.18
30 5:59:37.44 01:30.97
31 6:01:08.89 01:31.46
32 6:02:38.59 01:29.70
33 6:04:07.35 01:28.76
34 6:05:37.26 01:29.91
35 6:07:10.40 01:33.15
36 6:08:40.74 01:30.34
37 6:10:09.82 01:29.09
38 6:11:38.89 01:29.07
39 7:00:22.57 48:43.69
40 7:01:56.19 01:33.62
41 7:03:27.15 01:30.97
42 7:04:59.12 01:31.98
43 7:06:29.26 01:30.15
44 7:07:59.69 01:30.43
45 7:09:29.65 01:29.96
46 7:10:59.13 01:29.49
47 7:12:28.31 01:29.18
48 8:00:54.64 48:26.33
49 8:02:30.71 01:36.08
50 8:04:01.16 01:30.45
51 8:05:31.04 01:29.89
52 8:07:00.51 01:29.47
53 8:08:28.92 01:28.42
54 8:09:57.21 01:28.30
55 8:11:26.09 01:28.88
56 8:12:55.39 01:29.31
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

MAGNIN Antoine [233] 21 Tours
1 2:02:40.49 2:02:40.49
2 2:04:28.98 01:48.50
3 2:06:12.81 01:43.83
4 2:07:57.84 01:45.03
5 2:09:42.30 01:44.47
6 2:11:27.28 01:44.98
7 2:13:20.14 01:52.86
8 2:15:05.75 01:45.62
9 4:57:13.85 2:42:08.11
10 4:59:17.16 02:03.31
11 5:01:11.52 01:54.36
12 5:02:59.35 01:47.84
13 5:04:55.09 01:55.74
14 5:10:39.68 05:44.59
15 5:12:36.45 01:56.78
16 6:18:41.95 1:06:05.50
17 6:20:30.63 01:48.69
18 6:22:19.13 01:48.50
19 6:24:12.90 01:53.77
20 6:26:03.36 01:50.47
21 6:27:55.12 01:51.76

MARQUES Jerome [120] 38 Tours
1 22:03.38 22:03.38
2 24:23.63 02:20.26
3 26:34.15 02:10.53
4 28:41.33 02:07.18
5 30:47.72 02:06.40
6 32:44.73 01:57.01
7 1:37:21.36 1:04:36.63
8 1:39:43.42 02:22.06
9 1:41:57.36 02:13.95
10 1:43:57.41 02:00.06
11 1:45:53.55 01:56.14
12 1:47:48.02 01:54.48
13 1:49:41.58 01:53.56
14 1:51:34.20 01:52.62
15 1:53:25.50 01:51.31
16 1:55:16.20 01:50.70
17 1:57:07.48 01:51.29
18 4:56:42.28 2:59:34.80
19 4:58:47.09 02:04.81
20 5:00:44.49 01:57.41
21 5:02:40.47 01:55.99
22 5:04:35.17 01:54.70
23 5:10:25.10 05:49.94
24 5:12:20.59 01:55.50
25 6:15:45.41 1:03:24.82
26 6:17:43.49 01:58.09
27 6:19:38.11 01:54.62
28 6:21:31.62 01:53.52
29 6:23:24.90 01:53.28
30 6:25:17.73 01:52.84
31 6:27:10.98 01:53.26
32 7:16:02.59 48:51.61
33 7:18:01.99 01:59.40
34 7:19:57.96 01:55.98
35 7:21:52.32 01:54.36
36 7:23:47.96 01:55.65
37 7:25:42.44 01:54.48
38 7:27:36.16 01:53.73
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

MARTIN Luc Daniel [323] 33 Tours
1 57:12.99 57:12.99
2 58:56.92 01:43.93
3 1:00:37.63 01:40.72
4 1:02:18.23 01:40.60
5 1:04:02.78 01:44.56
6 1:05:47.43 01:44.65
7 1:07:27.06 01:39.64
8 1:09:08.46 01:41.40
9 1:10:47.08 01:38.63
10 1:12:25.92 01:38.84
11 2:26:30.35 1:14:04.43
12 2:28:11.53 01:41.19
13 2:29:50.09 01:38.56
14 2:31:28.98 01:38.89
15 2:33:07.39 01:38.42
16 2:34:43.84 01:36.45
17 2:36:20.78 01:36.94
18 2:37:58.63 01:37.86
19 2:39:36.11 01:37.48
20 2:41:12.75 01:36.64
21 2:42:49.37 01:36.62
22 2:44:26.11 01:36.75
23 2:46:05.77 01:39.66
24 2:47:44.68 01:38.91
25 5:38:26.75 2:50:42.07
26 5:40:09.50 01:42.76
27 5:41:49.56 01:40.06
28 5:43:28.61 01:39.06
29 5:45:08.29 01:39.68
30 5:46:47.51 01:39.22
31 5:48:25.76 01:38.26
32 5:50:04.86 01:39.10
33 5:51:43.70 01:38.85

MAYOT Jerome [106] 43 Tours
1 16:37.64 16:37.64
2 18:45.26 02:07.62
3 20:52.12 02:06.87
4 22:52.45 02:00.33
5 24:49.20 01:56.75
6 26:45.50 01:56.30
7 28:41.61 01:56.12
8 30:36.80 01:55.20
9 32:28.18 01:51.38
10 34:22.53 01:54.36
11 1:37:44.63 1:03:22.10
12 1:39:48.13 02:03.50
13 1:41:53.47 02:05.35
14 1:43:45.91 01:52.44
15 1:45:35.88 01:49.98
16 1:47:25.50 01:49.62
17 1:49:13.34 01:47.84
18 1:51:00.40 01:47.07
19 1:52:47.09 01:46.69
20 1:54:31.48 01:44.39
21 5:16:27.95 3:21:56.47
22 5:18:25.85 01:57.90
23 5:20:20.20 01:54.36
24 5:22:13.71 01:53.52
25 5:24:05.68 01:51.97
26 5:25:55.62 01:49.95
27 5:27:44.94 01:49.32
28 5:29:36.08 01:51.15
29 5:31:30.79 01:54.71
30 6:31:16.29 59:45.50
31 6:33:10.60 01:54.31
32 6:35:01.20 01:50.61
33 6:36:51.22 01:50.02
34 6:38:38.08 01:46.86
35 6:40:24.84 01:46.77
36 6:42:18.47 01:53.63
37 7:31:04.86 48:46.39
38 7:32:57.55 01:52.70
39 7:34:45.72 01:48.17
40 7:36:31.33 01:45.62
41 7:38:17.83 01:46.51
42 7:40:02.60 01:44.77
43 7:41:46.72 01:44.13
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

MESSENGUIRAL Julien [226] 32 Tours
1 36:59.26 36:59.26
2 38:52.51 01:53.26
3 40:40.42 01:47.91
4 42:20.69 01:40.27
5 44:01.10 01:40.41
6 45:41.28 01:40.19
7 47:25.08 01:43.80
8 49:04.04 01:38.97
9 50:43.64 01:39.60
10 52:24.94 01:41.30
11 2:04:43.02 1:12:18.09
12 2:06:26.30 01:43.29
13 2:08:04.96 01:38.66
14 2:09:44.60 01:39.64
15 2:11:28.41 01:43.81
16 2:13:16.60 01:48.19
17 2:14:56.28 01:39.69
18 2:16:33.34 01:37.06
19 2:18:13.51 01:40.18
20 2:19:53.31 01:39.80
21 2:21:30.86 01:37.55
22 2:23:11.78 01:40.93
23 5:17:29.12 2:54:17.35
24 5:19:14.08 01:44.96
25 5:20:53.79 01:39.71
26 5:22:31.90 01:38.12
27 5:24:09.99 01:38.09
28 5:25:50.07 01:40.09
29 5:27:28.58 01:38.51
30 5:29:18.13 01:49.55
31 5:31:02.48 01:44.35
32 5:32:40.49 01:38.02

MICKAEL  [446] 40 Tours
1 16:44.67 16:44.67
2 18:52.05 02:07.38
3 20:57.66 02:05.61
4 23:02.51 02:04.86
5 25:06.75 02:04.25
6 27:14.04 02:07.30
7 29:22.20 02:08.16
8 31:26.02 02:03.83
9 36:52.49 05:26.47
10 38:47.33 01:54.85
11 40:35.15 01:47.82
12 42:17.78 01:42.64
13 43:57.68 01:39.90
14 45:40.73 01:43.06
15 47:23.65 01:42.92
16 49:02.84 01:39.19
17 1:37:27.54 48:24.71
18 1:39:45.66 02:18.12
19 1:41:53.94 02:08.28
20 1:43:48.93 01:54.99
21 1:45:41.31 01:52.39
22 1:47:38.43 01:57.13
23 1:49:32.97 01:54.54
24 1:51:27.98 01:55.01
25 1:53:16.95 01:48.97
26 1:55:09.64 01:52.69
27 1:57:02.44 01:52.80
28 2:50:37.32 53:34.89
29 2:52:12.09 01:34.77
30 2:53:44.64 01:32.56
31 2:55:17.67 01:33.03
32 2:56:49.66 01:32.00
33 5:56:20.25 2:59:30.59
34 5:57:55.18 01:34.93
35 5:59:27.87 01:32.70
36 6:00:59.89 01:32.02
37 6:02:31.07 01:31.18
38 6:04:02.38 01:31.32
39 6:05:36.51 01:34.13
40 6:07:11.04 01:34.53
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

MORREALE Anthony [313] 39 Tours
1 56:03.54 56:03.54
2 57:47.56 01:44.02
3 59:26.89 01:39.33
4 1:01:07.93 01:41.05
5 1:02:46.25 01:38.33
6 1:04:25.96 01:39.71
7 1:06:04.27 01:38.31
8 1:07:42.81 01:38.55
9 1:09:21.54 01:38.73
10 1:11:02.22 01:40.69
11 1:12:44.51 01:42.29
12 2:26:18.26 1:13:33.75
13 2:28:01.41 01:43.16
14 2:29:41.21 01:39.80
15 2:31:19.65 01:38.45
16 2:32:57.03 01:37.39
17 2:34:35.29 01:38.26
18 2:36:13.09 01:37.81
19 2:37:50.83 01:37.74
20 2:40:27.42 02:36.60
21 2:42:11.65 01:44.23
22 2:43:51.15 01:39.50
23 5:16:35.40 2:32:44.26
24 5:18:21.25 01:45.85
25 5:20:03.37 01:42.12
26 5:21:45.00 01:41.63
27 5:23:25.50 01:40.51
28 5:25:07.74 01:42.24
29 5:26:48.67 01:40.93
30 5:28:29.59 01:40.93
31 5:30:09.76 01:40.18
32 5:31:49.49 01:39.73
33 6:31:06.42 59:16.93
34 6:32:52.88 01:46.46
35 6:34:36.43 01:43.55
36 6:36:18.06 01:41.63
37 6:38:00.37 01:42.31
